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LISTA DE LUCRĂRI – Lect. Univ. Dr. Felix-Angel POPESCU 

a) lista celor 10 lucrări considerate de candidat a fi cele mai relevante pt. realizările profesionale 

proprii 

a.1. PETRICA, Dan, PETRILA, Laurențiu, POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2025), “The Electoral Weight of 

Romania’s Ethnic Minority Voters in the 2025 Presidential Runoff”, Europolity, Vol. 19, No. 2, pp. 223-

255., ISSN: 2344-2247, E-ISSN: 344-2255 DOI: http://doi.org/10.25019/europolity.2025.19.2.9 (în curs 

de indexare în ESCI, indexat în ERIH PLUS, Ulrich’s, Ideas, CEEOL, SSRN, HeinOnline, DOAJ), IF 0.5 

a.2. KHAN Ali Junaid, FAYYAZ Sana, GIGAURI Iza, KHAN Subuhi, POPESCU Felix-Angel (2025). 

“From Exclusion to Empowerment: Assessing Microcredit Impact on Women's Economic Life 

Improvement”, Revista de Economia Mundial, Vol. 71, pp. 113-133, ISSN  

1576-0162, E-ISSN 2340-4264, DOI: 10.33776/EUHU/rem.v0i71.8612, indexat SSCI [Economics], 

Scopus, EconLit, DOAJ, Business Source Elite/Premier, WOS:001640264300004, Q4, IF 0.3 

a.3. OMIDVAR, Mohammadsadegh, GIGAURI, Iza, POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2025). „The Impact of 

CSR Dimensions on Firm Performance: Quantitative Research of Iranian SME’s”, Studies in Business 

and Economics, Vol. 20, Nr. 1, Sciendo Publishing (De Gruyter Poland), pp. 180-200, ISSN 1842-4120, 

E-ISSN 2344-5416, DOI https://doi.org/10.2478/sbe-2025-0010, indexat ESCI [Economics], EBSCO, 

DOAJ, CNKI, Dimensions, Econlit, ERIH PLUS, SCOPUS, Proquest, Ullrich’s, Worldcat, RePEC. 

WOS: 001489971800002, Q3, IF 0.8 

a.4. PAȘCALĂU, Simona-Valentina, POPESCU, Felix-Angel, BÎRLĂDEANU, Gheorghina-Liliana, 

GIGAURI, Iza. (2024). "The Effects of a Digital Marketing Orientation on Business Performance", 

Sustainability 16, no. 15: 6685, pp. 1-30, Ed. MDPI Switzerland, e-ISSN: 2071-1050. 

https://doi.org/10.3390/su16156685, indexat SSCI, SCI-Expanded [Green & Sustainable Science & 

Technology; Environmental Sciences; Environmental Studies], WOS: 001287184400001, Q2, IF 3.3 

a.5. PETRILA Laurențiu, POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2023), “The Role of Protests in Romania for the 

Development of Democratic Government, the Formation of a Participative Legislative Assembly and the 

Maintaining of an Impartial Judicial System”, Civil Revue, Special Issue 2: The Role of Civil Society in 

Conflict Resolution – Comparative Perspectives, pp. 139-150, Ed. Uj Mandatum Konyvkiado Budapest, 

ISSN: 1786-3341. http://www.civilszemle.hu/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Civil-Szemle-20232-1.pdf 

(indexat SSCI [Public Administration], Scopus. WOS: 001050569900008, Q4, IF: 0.4 

a.6. POPESCU Felix-Angel, PETRICA Dan, (2023), Chapter 2.3 Fostering Creativity in Students: Tools 

and Methods for Teachers, Creative Learning for Entrepreneurship (Eds. David Rae, Regina Frank, 

Malcom Hoare), ISBN: 9788410054127, Editura Octaedro, DOI: http://doi.org/10.36006/90025-1 

a.7. POPESCU Felix-Angel, PETRILA Laurențiu, PETRICA Dan (2023), Chapter 3.5 Nurturing the 

entrepreneurial mindset: Exploring motivation, personality, and Creativity in Entrepreneurship, Creative 

Learning for Entrepreneurship (Eds. David Rae, Regina Frank, Malcom Hoare), ISBN: 9788410054127, 

Editura Octaedro, DOI: http://doi.org/10.36006/90025-1  

a.8. POPESCU, Felix-Angel, PETRILA, Laurențiu (2022), „The effect of democratic instruments between 

civil society expectations and political intentions: referendums in Romania after 1989”, Civil Revue, 

Special Issue 3: Civil Society – Romanian Diagnoses, pp. 195-204, Ed. Uj Mandatum Konyvkiado 

Budapest, ISSN: 1786-3341. http://www.civilszemle.hu/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/Civil-Szemle-

2022-ku%CC%88lo%CC%88nsza%CC%81m-netre.pdf indexat SSCI [Public Administration], Scopus. 

WOS: 000836546200010, Q4, IF 0.4 

a.9. PETRILA, Laurențiu, GOUDENHOOFT, Gabriela, GYARMATI, Beáta Fatime, POPESCU, Felix-

Angel, SIMUȚ, Corneliu, BRIHAN, Alina-Carmen (2022), “Effective Teaching during the COVID-19 

Pandemic? Distance Learning and Sustainable Communication in Romania”, Sustainability, 14(12), 7269, 

http://doi.org/10.25019/europolity.2025.19.2.9
https://doi.org/10.2478/sbe-2025-0010
https://doi.org/10.3390/su16156685
http://www.civilszemle.hu/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Civil-Szemle-20232-1.pdf
http://doi.org/10.36006/90025-1
http://doi.org/10.36006/90025-1
http://www.civilszemle.hu/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/Civil-Szemle-2022-ku%CC%88lo%CC%88nsza%CC%81m-netre.pdf
http://www.civilszemle.hu/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/Civil-Szemle-2022-ku%CC%88lo%CC%88nsza%CC%81m-netre.pdf
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pp. 1-26, Ed. MDPI Switzerland, E-ISSN: 2071-1050.  https://doi.org/10.3390/su14127269, indexat SSCI, 

SCI-Expanded [Green & Sustainable Science & Technology; Environmental Sciences; Environmental 

Studies], WOS: 000816790500001, Q3, IF 3.3 

a.10. SIMUȚ, Corneliu, PETRILA, Laurențiu, POPESCU, Felix-Angel, OPREA, Ionuț-Mihai (2021), 

“Challenges and Opportunities for Telecommuting in the School System: Building a Sustainable Online 

Education in the Context of the SARS-Cov-2 Pandemic”, Sustainability, 13(18), 10296, pp. 1-21, Ed. 

MDPI Switzerland, E-ISSN: 2071-1050. https://doi.org/10.3390/su131810296, indexat SSCI, SCI-

Expanded [Green & Sustainable Science & Technology; Environmental Sciences; Environmental 

Studies], WOS: 000702062000001, Q2, IF 3.3 

 

b) teza sau tezele de doctorat 

b.1. POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2017), Impactul fondurilor structurale și de coeziune asupra economiei 

județului Bihor în perioada 2007-2013, Școala Doctorală de Științe Economice, Universitatea din Oradea, 

îndrumător științific: prof. univ. dr. Berinde Mihai 

 

c) brevete de invenție și alte titluri de proprietate industrială  

 

d) cărți și capitole în cărți  

d.1. POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2019), Impactul fondurilor structurale și de coeziune asupra economiei 

județului Bihor în perioada 2007-2013, Editura Aureo,ISBN978-606-794-213-2, 250 p. 

d.2. POPESCU Felix-Angel, PETRICA Dan, (2023), Chapter 2.3 Fostering Creativity in Students: Tools 

and Methods for Teachers, Creative Learning for Entrepreneurship (Eds. David Rae, Regina Frank, 

Malcom Hoare), ISBN: 9788410054127, Editura Octaedro, DOI: http://doi.org/10.36006/90025-1 

d.3. POPESCU Felix-Angel, PETRILA Laurențiu, PETRICA Dan (2023), Chapter 3.5 Nurturing the 

entrepreneurial mindset: Exploring motivation, personality, and Creativity in Entrepreneurship, Creative 

Learning for Entrepreneurship (Eds. David Rae, Regina Frank, Malcom Hoare), ISBN: 9788410054127, 

Editura Octaedro, DOI: http://doi.org/10.36006/90025-1  

 

e) articole indexate în articole/studii in extenso, publicate în reviste din fluxul ştiinţific internaţional 

principal 

e.1. PETRICA, Dan, PETRILA, Laurențiu, POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2025), “The Electoral Weight of 

Romania’s Ethnic Minority Voters in the 2025 Presidential Runoff”, Europolity, Vol. 19, No. 2, pp. 223-

255, ISSN: 2344-2247, E-ISSN: 344-2255 DOI: http://doi.org/10.25019/europolity.2025.19.2.9 (în curs 

de indexare în ESCI, indexat în ERIH PLUS, Ulrich’s, Ideas, CEEOL, SSRN, HeinOnline, DOAJ), IF 0.5 

e.2. KHAN Ali Junaid, FAYYAZ Sana, GIGAURI Iza, KHAN Subuhi, POPESCU Felix-Angel (2025). 

“From Exclusion to Empowerment: Assessing Microcredit Impact on Women's Economic Life 

Improvement”, Revista de Economia Mundial, Vol. 71, pp. 113-133, ISSN 1576-0162, E-ISSN 2340-

4264, DOI: 10.33776/EUHU/rem.v0i71.8612, indexat SSCI [Economics], Scopus, EconLit, DOAJ, 

Business Source Elite/Premier, WOS:001640264300004, Q4, IF 0.3 

e.3. OMIDVAR, Mohammadsadegh, GIGAURI, Iza, POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2025). „The Impact of 

CSR Dimensions on Firm Performance: Quantitative Research of Iranian SME’s”, Studies in Business 

and Economics, Vol. 20, Nr. 1, Sciendo Publishing (De Gruyter Poland), pp. 180-200 ISSN 1842-4120, 

E-ISSN 2344-5416, DOI https://doi.org/10.2478/sbe-2025-0010, indexat ESCI [Economics], EBSCO, 

https://doi.org/10.3390/su14127269
https://doi.org/10.3390/su131810296
http://doi.org/10.36006/90025-1
http://doi.org/10.36006/90025-1
http://doi.org/10.25019/europolity.2025.19.2.9
https://doi.org/10.2478/sbe-2025-0010
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DOAJ, CNKI, Dimensions, Econlit, ERIH PLUS, SCOPUS, Proquest, Ullrich’s, Worldcat, RePEC. 

WOS: 001489971800002, Q3, IF 0.8 

e.4. PETRILA, Laurențiu, POPESCU, Felix-Angel, BENCHEA, Lucian (2025), “The Digital 

Environment and the New Social Space” Agora International Journal of Economical Sciences, Vol. 19, 

Issue 1, https://univagora.ro/jour/index.php/aijes/article/view/7158/2344 (indexat ERIH PLUS, DOAJ, 

Crossref, CEEOL, Econstor, Worldcat, Index Copernicus) 

e.5. COATU, Ana-Maria, POPESCU, Felix-Angel, PETRILA, Laurențiu (2025), “The Impact of Socio-

Economic Factors on the Effectiveness of Public Accountability Frameworks in the EU”, Agora 

International Journal of Economical Sciences, Vol. 19, Issue 1, 

https://univagora.ro/jour/index.php/aijes/article/view/7142/2328 (indexat ERIH PLUS, DOAJ, Crossref, 

CEEOL, Econstor, Worldcat, Index Copernicus) 

e.6. PETRILA, Laurențiu, POPESCU, Felix-Angel, COSIAN, Mihaela (2025), “The Future International 

Order and the European Union's Soft Power Dilemma”, Agora International Journal of Juridical Sciences, 

Vol. 19, Issue 1, https://univagora.ro/jour/index.php/aijjs/ article/view/7188/2374    (indexat EBSCO; 

Crossref, JournalTOCs; Stanford Libraries; vLex International Law; High Court of Delhi; HeinOnline) 

e.7. NISTOR, Anastasia, POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2025), „Erdogan's Turkey: Between the Dream of 

Democracy and the Authoritarian Temptation”, Agora International Journal of Juridical Sciences, Vol. 

19, Issue 1, https://univagora.ro/jour/index.php/aijjs/article/view/7193/2379   (indexat EBSCO; Crossref, 

JournalTOCs; Stanford Libraries; vLex International Law; High Court of Delhi; HeinOnline) 

e.8. PAȘCALĂU, Simona-Valentina, POPESCU, Felix-Angel, BÎRLĂDEANU, Gheorghina-Liliana, 

GIGAURI, Iza. (2024). "The Effects of a Digital Marketing Orientation on Business Performance", 

Sustainability 16, no. 15: 6685, pp. 1-30, Ed. MDPI Switzerland, e-ISSN: 2071-1050.  

https://doi.org/10.3390/su16156685, indexat SSCI, SCI-Expanded [Green & Sustainable Science & 

Technology; Environmental Sciences; Environmental Studies], WOS: 001287184400001, Q2, IF 3.3 

e.9. POPESCU, Felix-Angel, PETRILA, Laurențiu, COATU, Ana-Maria (2024), “Securing E.U. 

Democracy and Citizenship at what Costs? Reflections on Defence Spendings Between North-South and 

West-East Divergens”, Analele Universităţii din Oradea, Seria Relaţii Internaţionale şi Studii Europene, 

Issue 16, pp. 61-73, https://analerise.igri.ro/resurse/reviste/2024/Felix-Angel%20POPESCU%20-

%20Laurentiu%20PETRILA%20-%20Ana-Maria%20COATU.pdf (indexat ERIHPLUS, 

IndexCopernicus, CEEOL, EBSCOHost, DOAJ)    

e.10. PETRILA Laurențiu, POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2023), “The Role of Protests in Romania for the 

Development of Democratic Government, the Formation of a Participative Legislative Assembly and the 

Maintaining of an Impartial Judicial System”, Civil Revue, Special Issue 2: The Role of Civil Society in 

Conflict Resolution – Comparative Perspectives, pp. 139-150, Ed. Uj Mandatum Konyvkiado Budapest, 

ISSN: 1786-3341. http://www.civilszemle.hu/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Civil-Szemle-20232-1.pdf 

(indexat SSCI [Public Administration], Scopus. WOS: 001050569900008, Q4, IF: 0.4 

e.11. POPESCU, Felix-Angel, PETRILA, Laurențiu (2022), „The effect of democratic instruments 

between civil society expectations and political intentions: referendums in Romania after 1989”, Civil 

Revue, Special Issue 3: Civil Society – Romanian Diagnoses, pp. 195-204, Ed. Uj Mandatum Konyvkiado 

Budapest, ISSN: 1786-3341. http://www.civilszemle.hu/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/Civil-Szemle-

2022-ku%CC%88lo%CC%88nsza%CC%81m-netre.pdf indexat SSCI [Public Administration], Scopus. 

WOS: 000836546200010, Q4, IF 0.4 

e.12. PETRILA, Laurențiu, GOUDENHOOFT, Gabriela, GYARMATI, Beáta Fatime, POPESCU, Felix-

Angel, SIMUȚ, Corneliu, BRIHAN, Alina-Carmen (2022), “Effective Teaching during the COVID-19 

Pandemic? Distance Learning and Sustainable Communication in Romania”, Sustainability, 14(12), 7269, 

https://univagora.ro/jour/index.php/aijes/article/view/7158/2344
https://univagora.ro/jour/index.php/aijes/article/view/7142/2328
https://univagora.ro/jour/index.php/aijjs/%20article/view/7188/2374
https://univagora.ro/jour/index.php/aijjs/article/view/7193/2379
https://doi.org/10.3390/su16156685
https://analerise.igri.ro/resurse/reviste/2024/Felix-Angel%20POPESCU%20-%20Laurentiu%20PETRILA%20-%20Ana-Maria%20COATU.pdf
https://analerise.igri.ro/resurse/reviste/2024/Felix-Angel%20POPESCU%20-%20Laurentiu%20PETRILA%20-%20Ana-Maria%20COATU.pdf
http://www.civilszemle.hu/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Civil-Szemle-20232-1.pdf
http://www.civilszemle.hu/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/Civil-Szemle-2022-ku%CC%88lo%CC%88nsza%CC%81m-netre.pdf
http://www.civilszemle.hu/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/Civil-Szemle-2022-ku%CC%88lo%CC%88nsza%CC%81m-netre.pdf


Page 4 of 7 
 

pp. 1-26, Ed. MDPI Switzerland, E-ISSN: 2071-1050.  https://doi.org/10.3390/su14127269, indexat SSCI, 

SCI-Expanded [Green & Sustainable Science & Technology; Environmental Sciences; Environmental 

Studies], WOS: 000816790500001, Q3, IF 3.3   

e.13. POPESCU, Felix-Angel, PETRILA, Laurențiu (2022), “The effects of BREXIT on the UK’s 

economic, social and legal system”, Analele Universității din Oradea – Seria Relații Internaționale și 

Studii Europene, Issue 14, pp. 13-22, https://www. analerise.igri.ro/resurse/reviste/2022/Felix-

Angel%20POPESCU_Laurentiu%20PETRILA.pdf (indexat ERIHPLUS, IndexCopernicus, CEEOL, 

EBSCOHost, DOAJ)     

e.14. SIMUȚ, Corneliu, PETRILA, Laurențiu, POPESCU, Felix-Angel, OPREA, Ionuț-Mihai (2021), 

“Challenges and Opportunities for Telecommuting in the School System: Building a Sustainable Online 

Education in the Context of the SARS-Cov-2 Pandemic”, Sustainability, 13(18), 10296, pp. 1-21, Ed. 

MDPI Switzerland, E-ISSN: 2071-1050. https://doi.org/10.3390/su131810296, indexat SSCI, SCI-

Expanded [Green & Sustainable Science & Technology; Environmental Sciences; Environmental 

Studies], WOS: 000702062000001, Q2, IF 3.3  

e.15. POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2020), Entrepreneurial education perceived from different perspectives: do 

schools deliver entrepreneurs and business creativity – sources for economic growth?, Human education 

today for tomorrow’s world, Dep. pt. Pregătirea și Perfecționarea Personalului Didactic – Univ. Oradea, 

No. 17, ISSN 1843-9985, Ed.Universul Academic, pp. 101-106. (indexat CEEOL, Cabell’s Publishing, 

Index Copernicus) https://humaneducationtoday.eu/ archive/november-2020/  

e.16. POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2019), “Teaching regional development courses and seminars to different 

university specializations”, Human education today for tomorrow’s world, Dep. pt. Pregătirea și 

Perfecționarea Personalului Didactic – Univ. Oradea, No. 16, ISSN 1843-9985, Ed.Universul Academic, 

pp. 22-29. (indexat CEEOL, Cabell’s Publishing) https://humaneducationtoday.eu/archive/no-16-

november-2019/ 

e.17. POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2019), “Legal considerations regarding the impact evaluation methodology 

of Structural and Cohesion funds”, Agora International Journal of Juridical Sciences, No. 2, ISSN 1843-

570X. (indexat EBSCO; Crossref, JournalTOCs; Stanford Libraries; vLex International Law; High Court 

of Delhi; HeinOnline) http://univagora.ro/jour/index.php/ aijjs/issue/view/141/169  

e.18. POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2018), “The impact of Structural and Cohesion funds on the economy of 

Bihor county during 2007-2013 period”, Oradea Journal of Business and Economics, No. 3, Editura 

Universității din Oradea, ISSN 2501-1596, pp. 66-74. (indexat RePec, DOAJ, EBSCO, EconBiz, ERIH 

PLUS, DRJI) http://ojbe.steconomiceuoradea.ro/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/OJBE_vol-

3special_final.pdf 

e.19. POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2018), “Basic elements of teaching macroeconomics”, Human education 

today for tomorrow’s world, Departamentul pentru Pregătirea și Perfecționarea Personalului Didactic - 

Universitatea din Oradea, No. 15, ISSN 1843-9985, Editura Universul Academic, pp. 27-33. (indexat 

CEEOL, Cabell’s Publishing, Index Copernicus) https://humaneducationtoday.eu/archive/no-15-

november-2017/ 

e.20. POPESCU, Felix-Angel, BERINDE, Mihai (2017), “Analysis regarding the instruments for impact 

evaluation of European Funds across practitioners”, Analele Universității din Oradea – Seria Științe 

Economice, ISSN 1222-569X, pp. 691-696. (indexat RePec, DOAJ, EBSCO, Cabell’s Publishing, ERIH 

PLUS) http://anale.steconomiceuoradea.ro/volume/2017/AUOES-1-2017.pdf 

e.21. POPESCU, Felix-Angel, BENEA, Ciprian-Beniamin (2017), “International E-Commerce in the EU 

Member States: a growing economic activity”, Analele Universității din Oradea – Seria Științe 

https://doi.org/10.3390/su14127269
https://doi.org/10.3390/su131810296
https://humaneducationtoday.eu/%20archive/november-2020/
https://humaneducationtoday.eu/archive/no-16-november-2019/
https://humaneducationtoday.eu/archive/no-16-november-2019/
http://univagora.ro/jour/index.php/%20aijjs/issue/view/141/169
http://ojbe.steconomiceuoradea.ro/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/OJBE_vol-3special_final.pdf
http://ojbe.steconomiceuoradea.ro/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/OJBE_vol-3special_final.pdf
https://humaneducationtoday.eu/archive/no-15-november-2017/
https://humaneducationtoday.eu/archive/no-15-november-2017/
http://anale.steconomiceuoradea.ro/volume/2017/AUOES-1-2017.pdf
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Economice, Issue 2, ISSN 1222-569X, pp.336-344. (indexat RePec, Doaj, EBSCO, Cabell’s Publishing, 

ERIH PLUS) http://anale.steconomiceuoradea.ro/volume/2017/AUOES-2-2017.pdf 

e.22. POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2016), “A review of Structural and Cohesion funding objectives and 

outcomes”, Analele Universității din Oradea – Seria Științe Economice, ISSN 1222-569X, pp. 117-126. 

(indexat RePec, DOAJ, EBSCO, Cabell’s Publishing, ERIH PLUS)  

http://anale.steconomiceuoradea.ro/volume/2016/AUOES-2-2016.pdf 

e.23. POPESCU, Felix-Angel, BERINDE, Mihai (2016), “Theoretical aspects regarding Structural 

Cohesion funds impact evaluation methodology”, Analele Universității din Oradea – Seria Științe 

Economice, Issue 2, ISSN 1222-569X, pp. 106-116. (indexat RePec, DOAJ, EBSCO, Cabell’s Publishing, 

ERIH PLUS) http://anale.steconomiceuoradea.ro/volume/2016/AUOES-2-2016.pdf 

e.24. POLGAR, Istvan, POPESCU, Felix-Angel, (2016), “Integration of Minorities in the European 

Union. A comparative study regarding the European Structural Funds for migrants and minorities during 

2000-2006 and 2007-2013”, Analele Universității din Oradea – Seria Relații Internaționale și Studii 

Europene, ISSN 2067-1253, pp. 189-201. (indexat EBSCO, CEEOL, Index Copernicus) 

http://www.analerise.igri.ro/resurse/reviste/2016/Anale_2016.pdf 

e.25. POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2015), “Evolutions in implementing Structural and Cohesion Funds in 

Central and Eastern Europe during 2007-2014 period”, Analele Universității din Oradea – Seria Științe 

Economice, No.2, ISSN 1582-5450, pp.742-748. (indexat RePec, DOAJ, EBSCO, Cabell’s Publishing, 

ERIH PLUS) http://anale.steconomiceuoradea.ro/volume/2015/AUOES-2-2015.pdf 

e.26. POPESCU, Felix-Angel, BENEA, Ciprian-Beniamin (2015), “Short overview of European roads 

and their financing”, Analele Universității din Oradea – Seria Științe Economice, Issue 2, ISSN 1582-

5450, pp. 106-112. (indexat RePec, DOAJ, EBSCO, Cabell’s Publishing, ERIH PLUS) 

http://anale.steconomiceuoradea.ro/volume/2015/AUOES-2-2015.pdf 

 

f) publicaţii in extenso, apărute în lucrări ale principalelor conferinţe internaţionale de specialitate 

f.1. BOTEA, Mihai, POPESCU, Felix-Angel, BOTEA, Dragoș, BIMBO, Erika, ȘANDOR, Mircea, 

HUNIADI, Anca, MAGHIAR, Octavian (2021), “Perception of Medical Students Regarding the 

Importance of Pedagogical Practice in a Future Teaching Career ”, 7th International Conference on 

Lifelong Education and Leadership for All. https://www.iclel.com 

/_files/ugd/d546b1_745a6ba405354ab69327f6cea8d73ea8.pdf  

f.2. BOTEA, Mihai, POPESCU, Felix-Angel, BOTEA, Dragoș, ȚENȚ, Andrei, BIMBO, Erika, BOTEA, 

Raluca, HUNIADI, Anca, (2020), “How health and hygiene go hand in hand with education”, 6th 

International Conference on Lifelong Education and Leadership for All. 

https://www.iclel.com/_files/ugd/d546b1_f6dbc47054764390add00d8a9351597c.pdf  

f.3. POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2017), “The European Union external aid policy and financial assistance: 

effective or not?”, International Conference: The Evaluation of Cross-border cooperation in Europe, 

Debrecen University Press, ISBN 978-963-473-961-6, pp. 231-238. http://evalcbc.eu/wp-

content/uploads/2016/06/programul-conferintei-31-mai.pdf  

f.4. POPESCU, Felix-Angel, BENEA, Ciprian-Beniamin (2017), “Do European Funds consultancy 

market’ extensions determine Romanian economic growth or vice versa?”, International Conference: 

Emerging Markets Economics and Business, Editura Universității din Oradea, No. 5, ISSN 2344-6617, 

pp. 110-113.  http://steconomiceuoradea.ro/wp/wp-content/uploads/2014/01/ volum_conferinta_ 

doctoranzi_2017.pdf  

f.5. POPESCU, Felix-Angel (2017), “Perspectives of HU-RO CBC 2007-2013 impact evaluation: 

economic benefits for Bihor county, Romania”, International Conference: Achievements, Contemporary 

http://anale.steconomiceuoradea.ro/volume/2017/AUOES-2-2017.pdf
http://anale.steconomiceuoradea.ro/volume/2016/AUOES-2-2016.pdf
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